
Not Coffee Coffee

GARAGE COFFEE

Latte

Drip

Cortado

Pour Over

107 Lincoln Way, Bardstown KY garagecoffeeroastery.com

4.00
4.75

2.00

3.75

4.00

Cappuccino 3.75

Iced Coffee 3.00

Espresso 2.00

Cold Cream Iced Coffee 4.75

GARAGE COFFEE

Syrup Flavors

Caramel                           Hazelnut
Mocha                              Vanilla

ANY MILK-BASED DRINK CAN BE MADE WITH WHOLE,
ALMOND, OR OAT MILK

12 oz, 16 oz

8 oz

8 oz

12 oz, 16 oz 2.50

Iced Tea

Hot Chocolate

Bubbly Water

Milk

2.00

2.00

1.50

2.25

Lemonade 2.00

Hot Tea 2.25

Juice 2.25

8 oz

8 oz, 12 oz 2.50

SWEET, UNSWEET

SUGAR-FREE AVAILABLE



Salads

Wraps

GARAGE COFFEE

Garden 

Tarragon Chicken Salad

Apple Cranberry

Backyard Favorite

Caesar

Garage Club

Buffalo Chicken

Mixed greens, carrots, cucumber,
tomato, ranch

Tarragon, lemon and dijon with
chicken and lettuce

Leafy greens, peppery seasoning,
parmesean cheese, croutons

Turkey, ham, and bacon with lettuce
and tomato

spinach/arugula mix, apple slices,
chopped walnuts, dried cranberries,
bacon, honey vinaigrette

Chicken, bacon & spinach drizzled with
ranch

107 Lincoln Way, Bardstown KY garagecoffeeroastery.com

Spinach, fresh pear slices, candied
pecan, gorgonzola cheese, lemon
vinaigrette

Grilled chicken with zesty buffalo
sauce

7.50

7.50

8.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

8.50

7.50

Pear Gorgonzola

ADD CHICKEN TO ANY SALAD, $1

Veggie
Mixed greens, carrots, cucumber,
tomato, mushroom

6.50

Crepes

Kiddo Crepes

Savory My Style

Just Cheese
Cinnamon Sugar
Strawberries & Cream
Plain Jane

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

Oh Goodness

Backyard Favorite

Pair your eggs and cheese with your choice
of meat (bacon, sausage or ham) and
veggie (spinach, mushroom, or onion) 

Chicken, bacon & spinach drizzled with
ranch

Lemon custard made complete with
fresh berries

Nutella with your choice of fresh
bananas or strawberries

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

SMALL BUT MIGHTY

Happy Morning

Plain Jane
Just butter and maple syrup

6.50

Strawberries & Cream
Fresh strawberries and whipped cream

8.50

Other Yummies

Muffin
Scone
Fruit
Chips
Yogurt Squeeze

3.00
4.00
1.50
1.50
2.00


