

Coffee

ANY MILK-BASED DRINK CAN BE N ALMOND, OR OAT MILK	ADE WITH WHOLE,
Latte 12 oz, 16 oz	4.00 4.75
Cappuccino ^{8 oz}	3.75
Cortado 8 oz	3.75
Espresso	2.00
Pour Over	4.00
Drip 12 oz, 16 oz	2.00 2.50
Iced Coffee	3.00
Cold Cream Iced Coffee	e 4.75
Syrup Flavors SUGAR-FREE AVAILABLE	
Caramel	Hazelnut
Mocha	Vanilla

Not Coffee

Iced Tea sweet, unsweet	2.00
Lemonade 8 oz	2.00
Bubbly Water	1.50
Juice	2.25
Milk	2.25
Hot Chocolate 8 oz, 12 oz	2.00 2.50
Hot Tea	2.25

Crepes

Savory My Style Pair your eggs and cheese with your cho of meat (bacon, sausage or ham) and veggie (spinach, mushroom, or onion)	8.50 bice
Backyard Favorite Chicken, bacon & spinach drizzled with ranch	8.50
Happy Morning Nutella with your choice of fresh bananas or strawberries	8.50
Oh Goodness Lemon custard made complete with fresh berries	8.50
Strawberries & Cream Fresh strawberries and whipped cream	8.50
Plain Jane Just butter and maple syrup	6.50

Kiddo Crepes

SMALL BUT MIGHTY

Just Cheese	4.50
Cinnamon Sugar	4.50
Strawberries & Cream	4.50
Plain Jane	4.50

Other Yummies

Muffin	3.00
Scone	4.00
Fruit	1.50
Chips	1.50
Yogurt Squeeze	2.00

Wraps

Tarragon Chicken Salad Tarragon, lemon and dijon with chicken and lettuce	7.50
Garage Club	7.50
Turkey, ham, and bacon with lettuce and tomato	
Buffalo Chicken	7.50
Grilled chicken with zesty buffalo sauce	
Backyard Favorite	7.50
Chicken, bacon & spinach drizzled with ranch	
Veggie Mixed greens, carrots, cucumber, tomato, mushroom	6.50
Salads	

Salaas

ADD CHICKEN TO ANY SALAD, \$1

Garden Mixed greens, carrots, cucumber, tomato, ranch	7.50
Caesar Leafy greens, peppery seasoning, parmesean cheese, croutons	7.50
Pear Gorgonzola Spinach, fresh pear slices, candied pecan, gorgonzola cheese, lemon vinaigrette	8.50
Apple Cranberry spinach/arugula mix, apple slices, chopped walnuts, dried cranberries, bacon, honey vinaigrette	8.50